
TOTAL MEDIA
PÁSSARO ANILHA PROPRIETÁRIO CLUBE P C P C P C P C P C Cantos MEDIA

1 Hashtag 206860 Ernildo Rudnik Cosb 1 61 1 165 12 238 79
2 Espartano 210666 Felipe Batista B Cosb 2 83 9 26 109 55 129
3 Zico 15264 Genesio Gonçalves Cosb 5 41 3 62 103 52 6
4 Imperador 18401 Eder Vison Grahl Cosb 1 89 89 89 14
5 Bico de Fogo 13885 Clelcio Semczecyn Cosb 5 13 4 57 70 35 19
6 Malandro 50323 Anderson R de Jesus Cosb 3 69 69 69 1
7 Digby 220365 Paulo Cesar Kelczeski Cosb 5 9 4 16 10 21 20 66 17 3
8 Tufao 5111 Sidinei Teixeira Corine 6 37 8 27 64 32 2
9 Top 10 260213 Angelo SJCO 2 64 64 64 0

10 Dragao 170775 Vitor Ziemba Cosb 12 5 42 54 27 10
11 Polar 247180 Marcos Gean Alves Cosb 3 17 2 23 14 54 18 0
12 NX0 106367 Adriano PIlati Cosb 4 49 49 49 5
13 Matraca 125166 Clecio Semczeevm Cosb 2 48 48 48 1
14 Tubarao 247153 Jonathan Hauffer Cosb 3 7 36 39 20 9                                 
15 Caracol 156462 Claudemir Cosb 1 9 8 8 28 1 38 10 1
16 Figo 125409 Ricardo Liebl Cosb 1 24 10 34 17 4
17 Pancada 7959 Luiz Dornel Telo Corine 6 34 34 34 0
18 Guri 192978 Sidinei Teixeira Corine 7 28 28 28 6
19 Tormento 67786 Angelo SJCO 10 23 23 23 5
20 Pe de Pano 209503 Adriano Hilario Cosb 22 22 22 1
21 Curisco 7732 Manoel Cardoso Leal Cosb 3 21 21 21 1
22 Duend 8121 Eliseu Augustin Cosb 3 7 11 14 7 7
23 Fininho 4420 Manoel Cosb 4 13 1 14 7 0
24 Rabugento 2900 Clelcio Semczecyn Cosb 14 14 14 0
25 Magnata 7184 Eder Ferreira Cosb 3 8 8 1 12 4 2
26 Mandrak 6215 Clelcio Semczecyn Cosb 6 12 12 12 0                  
27 Furia 15584 Valmor Gonçalves Cosb 2 6 8 4 4
28 Mumi 313355 Jose A Batista Cosb 7 7 7 1
29 Malazarte 235928 Elvis Zumbach Cosb 10 6 6 6 1
30 Belly 7739 Manoel Cordoso Cosb 5 5 5 1
31 Demolidor 14977 Eder V Pereira Cosb 7 4 1 5 3 0
32 Django 156428 Jose Geraldo Franco Cosb 3 2 5 3 0
33 Novinho 18405 Eder V Grall Cosb 5 5 5 0
34 Boy 7726 Miguel Acpfaz 6 4 4 4 1
35 5.5 20073 Eliseu Augustin Cosb 3 3 3 1
36 Baitaca 20651 Edinho Cosb 3 3 3 0
37 Curisco 4420 Maicon Kellner Cosb 3 3 3 0
38 Dinossauro 258481 Alceu Brisque Corine 3 3 3 0
39 Muleque 7989 Dionisio Franco Neco Cosb 3 3 3 0
40 Turbo 4420 Manoel Cardoso Leal Cosb 3 3 3 0
41 Atentado 288150 Odair Lopes Cosb 2 2 2 1
42 Donatelo 5231 Nilson M Diniz Cosb 2 2 2 0
43 Chimbinha 311976 Genesio Gonçalves Cosb 1 1 1 1
44 JK 19920 Vitor Zienida Cosb 1 1 1 0
45 Mister M 8528 Adriano PIlati Cosb 1 1 1 0
46 Sacanage 34555 Djoni Cosb 1 1 1 0
47 The Lua 7735 Jenecir M Miranda Cosb 1 1 1 0
48 Todinho 46969 Clailton G Demarch Cosb 1 1 1 0
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